Networking &
Professional Development

Program Kickoff
Monday, May 20 Manager Informational Meeting & Program
Kickoff

Program Kickoff

Wednesday, June 5

CEO Panel Discussion

Professionalism in the Workplace
Wednesday, June 12

Intern Manager Networking Group
Marketing & Sales Panel — learn more about the

different avenues a marketing professional can
take and what a “day in the life” looks like.

Thursday, June 13

*The topics are subject to change.

Questions? Contact Courtney Lamers by emailing
Courtney.Lamers@mranet.org or by calling 262.696.3633

800.488.4845 www.mranet.org



Networking &
Professional Development

Interview Skills & Building Your Resume

Wednesday, June 19

*Tentative hold: the decision will be based off of
number of interns in each location

Wednesday, June 26 Young Professional Panel

Thursday, June 27 Industry Knowledge - learn about different
industries!

Wednesday, July 3

*The topics are subject to change.

Questions? Contact Courtney Lamers by emailing
Courtney.Lamers@mranet.org or by calling 262.696.3633

800.488.4845 www.mranet.org



Networking &
Professional Development

Wednesday, July 10

Project Management Skills

Accounting & Finance Panel - learn more about
the different avenues a marketing professional
can take and what a“day in the life” looks like.

Unlock the Power of DiSC

Thursday, July 11

Wednesday, July 17

Intern Manager Networking Group

Thursday, July 18 HR Panel Discussion

*The topics are subject to change.

Questions? Contact Courtney Lamers by emailing
Courtney.Lamers@mranet.org or by calling 262.696.3633

800.488.4845 www.mranet.org



Networking &
Professional Development

Wednesday, July 24 Facilitation Skills & Presentation Skills + Bringing
|ldeas to Management

Thursday, July 25 Engineering Panel - learn more about the
National Intern Day! different avenues a marketing professional can
take and what a “day in the life” looks like.

Tuesday, July 30 Bring your end-of-summer presentation. Get
ideas, practice, get feedback from leaders and
peers!

C-Suite Panel

Wednesday, July 31

Virtual Networking Event

*The topics are subject to change.

Questions? Contact Courtney Lamers by emailing
Courtney.Lamers@mranet.org or by calling 262.696.3633

800.488.4845 www.mranet.org



Networking &
Professional Development

Leadership Speaker & Award Ceremony

Wednesday, August 7

Intern Manager Networking Group

*The topics are subject to change.

Questions? Contact Courtney Lamers by emailing
Courtney.Lamers@mranet.org or by calling 262.696.3633

800.488.4845 www.mranet.org



